PARK

J. M. 'JOCK' MCGEACHAN PARK

KINSMEN LEGACY PARK

BRAMWELL PARK

PAULLEY DRIVE PARK

REDONDA LANE BUFFER - 1

Section D : KILDARE-REDONDA

STREET
Allenby Cr
Allenby Cr
Allenby Cr
Allenby Cr
Allenby Cr
Bayview Dr
Bayview Dr
Bayview Pl
Bayview Pl
Bayview Pl
Bramwell Av
Bramwell Av
Brighton Ct
Brighton Ct
Camelot Ct
Colonial Ct
Cranbrook By
Crossgate Rd
Crossgate Rd
Crossgate Rd
Day St

Day St
Dowling Av E
Dowling Av E
Kildare Av E
Kildare Av E
Kildare Av E
Kildare Av E
Kildare Av E
Kildare Av E
Lancelot Pl
Lancelot Pl
McMeans Av E
McMeans Av E
McMeans Av E
Paulley Dr
Paulley Dr
Paulley Dr
Paulley Dr
Presidents Ct
Redonda St
Redonda St
Redonda St
Redonda St
Redonda St

X _STREET FROM X STREET TO

ELMS OTHER TOTAL

Bramwell Av
Bramwell Av
Lancelot PI
Lancelot PI
Redonda St
St Martin Bv
St Martin Bv
Dowling Av E
Dowling Av E
Mcmeans Av E
Redonda St
Redonda St
Southampton PI
Whitehall Bv
Redonda St
Harold Av E
Coldstream Av
Kramble PI
Shadyside Dr
Whitehall Bv
Harold Av W
Whittier Av E
Bayview PI
Paulley Dr
Redonda St
Southampton PI
Wabasha St
Wabasha St
Wayoata St
Widlake St
Camelot Ct
St Martin Bv
Bayview PI
Lancelot PI
Redonda St
Allenby Cr
Bayview PI
Bayview PI
Redonda St
Harold Av E
Audette Dr
Audette Dr
Camelot Ct
Kildare Av E
Kildare Av E

Lancelot PI
Paulley Dr
Bramwell Av
Redonda St
Lancelot PI
Bayview PI
Bayview PI
Paulley Dr
Paulley Dr
Dowling Av E
Allenby Cr
Allenby Cr
Whitehall Bv
Southampton PI
Lancelot PI
Premier PI
Coldstream Av
Shadyside Dr
St Martin Bv
Kramble PI
Kildare Av W
Kildare Av W
Paulley Dr
Wayoata St
Widlake St
Wayoata St
Day St

Leola St

Leola St
Southampton PI
Mcmeans Av E
Camelot Ct
Wayoata St
Bayview Pl
Lancelot PI
Bayview Pl
Dowling Av E
Dowling Av E
Allenby Cr
Premier PI
Pandora Av E
Victoria Av E
Mcmeans Av E
Chaucer PI
Victoria Av E
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12
10
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23
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34
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37
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1
32
43
16
22
63

1
44
21
32

3
31
15
34

9

6
13

1
16
12
10
35
37
27
38
51
18

1
15
34
37
38
22
37
11
36
22
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PARK

VICTORIA JASON PARK

STREET
Redonda St
Redonda St
Redonda St
Redonda St
Redonda St
Shadyside Dr
Shadyside Dr

Southampton PI
Southampton PI

St Martin Bv
St Martin Bv
St Martin Bv
St Martin Bv
St Martin Bv
Wayoata St
Wayoata St
Wayoata St
Wayoata St
Whitehall Bv
Whitehall Bv
Whitehall Bv
Whitehall Bv
Widlake St
Widlake St
Widlake St

X _STREET FROM X STREET TO

ELMS OTHER TOTAL

Mcmeans Av E
St Martin Bv
Victoria Av E
Victoria Av E
Whitehall Bv
Crossgate Rd
Whitehall Bv
Brighton Ct
Kildare Av E
Bayview Dr
Bayview Dr
Crossgate Rd
Lancelot PI
Redonda St
Kildare Av E
St Claire Bv
St Martin Bv
Whitehall Bv
Crossgate Rd
Redonda St
Shadyside Dr

Southampton PI

Coldstream Av
Coldstream Av
Victoria Av E

Allenby Cr 0 4 4
Camelot Ct 0 8 8
Kildare Av E 6 3 9
Kildare Av E 141 213 354
St Martin Bv 0 13 13
Whitehall Bv 0 1 1
Crossgate Rd 0 10 10
Whitehall Bv 1 5 6
Brighton Ct 2 17 19
Bayview Dr 0 32 32
Wayoata St 0 9 9
Lancelot PI 0 7 7
Bayview Dr 0 12 12
Crossgate Rd 0 26 26
Whitehall Bv 0 4 4
Mcmeans Av E 0 6 6
St Claire Bv 0 5 5
St Martin Bv 0 2 2
Shadyside Dr 0 38 38
Shadyside Dr 0 6 6
Crossgate Rd 0 11 11
Brighton Ct 1 42 43
Kildare Av E 19 3 22
Victoria Av E 0 2 2
Coldstream Av 17 4 21

TOTALS: 345 1253 1598




